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50k01 Start Lake pink 4.52 4.52
 50k02 Lake SouthBluff pink 2.31 6.83
=" 50k03 SouthBluff Meadow pink 3.29 10.12
% 50k04 Meadow Meadow pink 2.89 13.01
~—— 50k0D5 Meadow Solum pink 4.7 17.71
—— 50kD6 Solum Solum pink 4.14 21.85
__'; 50k07 Solum Steinke pink 3.00 24.92
.~ J0k03 Steinke Lake white | 1.48 26.4
g / 50k09 Lake SouthBluff white 2.3 28.7
-~ 50k10 SouthBluff Finish white 2.31 31.01
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